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Position

Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IlI
District Atty Investigator Il
District Atty Investigator Il
District Atty Investigator Il
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Legal Secretary

Legal Clerk Il

Other Positions Held County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

D.A. - State Prisons
D.A. - State Prisons
D.A. - State Prisons
D.A. - State Prisons
D.A. - State Prisons
D.A. - State Prisons
D.A. - State Prisons
D.A. - State Prisons

Total Wages

$90,547
$87,389
$85,255
$83,818
$79,797
$78,734
$41,671
$37,154



