	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy District Attorney III		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$90,547
2.	Deputy District Attorney III		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$87,389
3.	District Atty Investigator II		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$85,255
4.	District Atty Investigator II		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$83,818
5.	District Atty Investigator II		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$79,797
6.	Deputy District Attorney III		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$78,734
7.	Legal Secretary		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$41,671
8.	Legal Clerk II		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$37,154